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Silver XY, 3D

Non-perpetual,
limited support

Perpetual, 
standard support

12

24

12

24

Perpetual,
Premium support

12

24

$1,935

$3,865

$3,865

$5,795

$4,855

$7,285

$2,705

$5,409

$5,409

$8,115

$6,395

$9,595

Gold
XY, 3D,

Polar, Smith, Maps,
Signal tools

Non-perpetual,
limited support

Perpetual, 
standard support

12

24

12

24

Perpetual,
Premium support

12

24

$2,395

$4,785

$4,789

$7,175

$5,775

$8,660

$3,349

$6,695

$6,695

$10,049

$7,689

$11,535

Platinum

XY, 3D,
Polar, Smith, Maps,

Signal tools, 
Volume rendering

Non-perpetual,
limited support

Perpetual, 
standard support

12

24

12

24

Perpetual,
Premium support

12

24

$3,190

$6,385

$6,385

$9,575

$7,370

$11,065

$4,469

$8,935

$8,935

$13,409

$9,925

$14,895

Package Features
Included

License & 
Support Type1

Single Platform
(WPF/WinForms/UWP)

Multi-Platform
WPF, WinForms & UWP

Term in 
Months3

Bronze XY

Non-perpetual,
limited support

Perpetual, 
standard support

12

24

12

24

Perpetual,
Premium support

12

24

$1,375

$2,475

$2,745

$4,119

$3,735

$5,609

$1,920

$3,845

$3,845

$5,765

$4,835

$7,249

LightningChart .NET Packages for SMEs 
For Enterprise pricing, contact us.

1) License & Support Type: All purchased packages can be either Perpetual or Non-Perpetual.
Perpetual packages may be purchased with Standard or Premium support whereas Non-Perpetual
packages may be only purchased with Limited support. See the details below:

General Licensing Terms for SMEs

License
Perpetuality

Development
Rights

Deployment
Rights

Subscription
Renewal Rate

Software 
Updates

Forever Forever Until end of
subscription 50%

Until end of
subscription

To be removed
after end of

subscription,
including end-users

Until end of
subscription 100%

Perpetual

Non-Perpetual

Support Level Includes

10 support tickets for a 1-year subscription
15 support tickets for a 2-year subscription

Priority, unlimited technical support 
+

0.5 hr videocall a year with our experts

2 support tickets for a 1-year subscription
4 support tickets for a 2-year subscriptionLimited

Standard

Premium
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LightningChart .NET Packages for Enterprises

2) Additional Support Tickets: extra technical support can be purchased via ticket bundles, valid for 
Perpetual, Standard Support and Non-Perpetual, Limited Support. 

• 3 tickets at 350 USD 
• 5 tickets at 500 USD

3) Term in Months: for Perpetual licenses, it indicates the validity time of your subscription during which 
you will receive software updates. 

For Non-Perpetual licenses, it indicates the validity time of your subscription and the validity time of 
development and deployment rights which will end when a subscription expires. You can extend these
services by purchasing a subscription renewal.

Note: Renewal rates are applied based on the license perpetuality type of the license to renew.

5) Offline (manual) activation: service activation fee of $300 USD applied to an expired subscription.

4) Renewals: rates are applied based on the perpetuality type of the license to renew.
 • A 50% subscription renewal rate applies for all Perpetual licenses.
 • A 100% subscription renewal rate applies for Non-Perpetual licenses.

Note: Renewal rates apply to currently effective prices.

Enterprise packages are comprehensive solutions for enterprises with more than 1,000 headcounts 
or 100M USD in annual revenue.

Enterprise packages are tailored solutions and each case is revisited individually. Enterprise packages 
may be purchased for a Single Platform or All Platforms in Bronze, Silver, Gold, or Platinum levels.

Additionally, Enterprise packages may be purchased as a Non-Perpetual or Perpetual license and
either option features Unlimited Support.

Enterprise packages feature the following components: XY, 3D, Polar, Smith, Maps, Signal Tools, and
Volume Rendering. Additionally, only Enterprise licenses at Gold and Platinum levels, are entitled to 
purchase, at an extra cost, the Instant Source Code Access and the Source Code Assurance.

For more information about Enterprise packages, contact us at sales@LightningChart.com.
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Gauges Controls can be obtained for FREE but the Source Code is sold separately when not having
a LightningChart .NET Enterprise Gold or Platinum + Source Code license.

Term in 
Months

Source
Code

Gauges Controls 0 $500N/A

Product WPF & Silverlight

All prices are in USD

LightningChart Gauges Controls

6) Team Discounts: We offer progressive discounts for teams of 4 and more developers. Please 
contact us directly at sales@LightningChart.com for more information.

7) Upgrades: Upgrading the subscription costs the price difference between higher tier and 
the subscription you currently have. For more information please contact us at 
sales@LightningChart.com.

8) Floating License: the structure of the floating license is almost identical to LightningChart .NET 
packages. It can be installed and used by several developers on multiple machines. One developer 
can use a floating license at a time. 

This license costs approximately 2.5x the price of a single developer license price. Floating licenses 
need internet connection to the LightningChart licensing server. If you’re interested in acquiring a 
Floating License, please check availability of a customer-side floating license service at
sales@LightningChart.com.

Only Enterprise licenses at Gold and Platinum levels are entitled to buy, at an extra cost, the Instant 
Source Code Access. In case of purchasing the Source Code, it is to be obtained for each purchased license.

Note: LightningChart Enterprise Gold & Platinum Source Codes also include the Instant Source Code Access 
for LightningChart Gauges.

Other Licensing Terms

Source Code
Available only at Enterprise level

• Full C# source code of the libraries. No inaccessible C++ parts. 
• Modify the library and build a custom version.
• Optimize performance of your application when running without code obfuscation.
• See clearly where CPU and GPU power are spent.
• Instant access to source code, no need for escrow service.
• Over 1 million of rows of code, including around 5000 properties and public methods.
• Full source code debugging and availability to get support with code changes.

Benefits of the Source Code subscription:

sales@LightningChart.com

For further assistance when purchasing a LightningChart .NET  license, contact us at:


