

LightningChart .NET Packages for SMEs

For Enterprise pricing, contact us.

Package	Features Included	License & Support Type ¹	Term in Months ³	Single Platform (WPF/WinForms/UWP)	Multi-Platform WPF, WinForms & UWP
Bronze	XY	Non-perpetual, limited support	12	\$1,375	\$1,920
			24	\$2,475	\$3,845
		Perpetual, standard support	12	\$2,745	\$3,845
			24	\$4,119	\$5,765
		Perpetual, Premium support	12	\$3,735	\$4,835
			24	\$5,609	\$7,249
		Non-perpetual,	12	\$1,935	\$2,705
		limited support	24	\$3,865	\$5,409
6''	VV 2D	Perpetual, standard support	12	\$3,865	\$5,409
Silver	XY, 3D		24	\$5,795	\$8,115
		Perpetual, Premium support	12	\$4,855	\$6,395
			24	\$7,285	\$9,595
	XY, 3D, Polar, Smith, Maps, Signal tools	Non-perpetual, limited support	12	\$2,395	\$3,349
			24	\$4,785	\$6,695
Cald		Perpetual, standard support	12	\$4,789	\$6,695
Gold			24	\$7,175	\$10,049
		Perpetual, Premium support	12	\$5,775	\$7,689
			24	\$8,660	\$11,535
	XY, 3D, Polar, Smith, Maps, Signal tools, Volume rendering	Non-perpetual, limited support	12	\$3,190	\$4,469
Platinum			24	\$6,385	\$8,935
		Perpetual, standard support	12	\$6,385	\$8,935
			24	\$9,575	\$13,409
		Perpetual, Premium support	12	\$7,370	\$9,925
			24	\$11,065	\$14,895

General Licensing Terms for SMEs

1) License & Support Type: All purchased packages can be either Perpetual or Non-Perpetual. Perpetual packages may be purchased with Standard or Premium support whereas Non-Perpetual packages may be only purchased with Limited support. See the details below:

License Perpetuality	Development Rights	Deployment Rights	Software Updates	Subscription Renewal Rate
Perpetual	Forever	Forever	Until end of subscription	50%
Non-Perpetual	Until end of subscription	To be removed after end of subscription, including end-users	Until end of subscription	100%

Support Level	Includes	
Limited	2 support tickets for a 1-year subscription 4 support tickets for a 2-year subscription	
Standard	10 support tickets for a 1-year subscription 15 support tickets for a 2-year subscription	
Premium	Priority, unlimited technical support + 0.5 hr videocall a year with our experts	



- **2) Additional Support Tickets:** extra technical support can be purchased via ticket bundles, valid for *Perpetual, Standard Support* and *Non-Perpetual, Limited Support*.
- 3 tickets at 350 USD
- 5 tickets at 500 USD
- **3) Term in Months:** for **Perpetual licenses**, it indicates the validity time of your subscription during which you will receive software updates.

For **Non-Perpetual licenses**, it indicates the validity time of your subscription and the validity time of development and deployment rights which will end when a subscription expires. You can extend these services by purchasing a subscription renewal.

Note: Renewal rates are applied based on the license perpetuality type of the license to renew.

- 4) Renewals: rates are applied based on the perpetuality type of the license to renew.
 - A 50% subscription renewal rate applies for all Perpetual licenses.
 - A 100% subscription renewal rate applies for Non-Perpetual licenses.

Note: Renewal rates apply to currently effective prices.

5) Offline (manual) activation: service activation fee of \$300 USD applied to an expired subscription.

LightningChart .NET Packages for Enterprises

Enterprise packages are comprehensive solutions for enterprises with more than 1,000 headcounts or 100M USD in annual revenue.

Enterprise packages are tailored solutions and each case is revisited individually. **Enterprise packages** may be purchased for a **Single Platform** or **All Platforms** in **Bronze**, **Silver**, **Gold**, or **Platinum** levels.

Additionally, Enterprise packages may be purchased as a **Non-Perpetual** or **Perpetual** license and either option features **Unlimited Support**.

Enterprise packages feature the following components: XY, 3D, Polar, Smith, Maps, Signal Tools, and Volume Rendering. Additionally, only Enterprise licenses at Gold and Platinum levels, are entitled to purchase, at an extra cost, the Instant Source Code Access and the Source Code Assurance.

For more information about Enterprise packages, contact us at sales@LightningChart.com.



Source Code

Available only at Enterprise level

Only Enterprise licenses at Gold and Platinum levels are entitled to buy, at an extra cost, the *Instant Source Code Access*. In case of purchasing the Source Code, it is to be obtained for each purchased license.

Benefits of the Source Code subscription:

- Full C# source code of the libraries. No inaccessible C++ parts.
- Modify the library and build a custom version.
- Optimize performance of your application when running without code obfuscation.
- See clearly where CPU and GPU power are spent.
- Instant access to source code, no need for escrow service.
- Over 1 million of rows of code, including around 5000 properties and public methods.
- Full source code debugging and availability to get support with code changes.

Note: LightningChart Enterprise Gold & Platinum Source Codes also include the Instant Source Code Access for LightningChart Gauges.

LightningChart Gauges Controls

Gauges Controls can be obtained for FREE but the Source Code is sold separately when not having a LightningChart .NET Enterprise Gold or Platinum + Source Code license.

Product	Term in Months	WPF & Silverlight	Source Code
Gauges Controls	N/A	0	\$500

All prices are in USD

Other Licensing Terms

- **6) Team Discounts:** We offer progressive discounts for teams of 4 and more developers. Please contact us directly at **sales@LightningChart.com** for more information.
- **7) Upgrades:** Upgrading the subscription costs the price difference between higher tier and the subscription you currently have. For more information please contact us at **sales@LightningChart.com**.
- **8) Floating License:** the structure of the floating license is almost identical to LightningChart .NET packages. It can be installed and used by several developers on multiple machines. One developer can use a floating license at a time.

This license costs approximately 2.5x the price of a single developer license price. Floating licenses need internet connection to the LightningChart licensing server. If you're interested in acquiring a Floating License, please check availability of a customer-side floating license service at sales@LightningChart.com.

For further assistance when purchasing a LightningChart .NET license, contact us at:

sales@LightningChart.com